
!A

!A

A

Proposed New
Location of

Turbine A

Turbine B

Turbine A

334000 335000 336000 337000 338000 339000
69

40
00

69
50

00
69

60
00

69
70

00
69

80
00

69
90

00

1:20,000

Key:
!A Proposed New Turbine Layout

Proposed New Consented Area
A Current Turbine A Location

Current Consented Area

Contains Ordnance Survey data © Crown copyright and database right 2018.

Plot Size:A3 Figure No: Rev.

Scale: 0 250 500125 m

1 4Co-ordinate System:
BNG OS GB 1936 Datum

Figure: 

Revised Consented Area

FORTHWIND 
REVISED CONSENTED AREA

FORTHWIND

Current 
Consented 

Area

Proposed
New Consented 

Area


